TYPE: PROJECT:PROJECT INFORMATION
CATALOG#:
TYPE
CATALOG#
PROJECT
LR3171 - CMH-MR16 WALL WASH REFLECTORLR3171 - CMH-MR16 WALL WASH REFLECTORLR3171 - CMH-MR16 WALL WASH REFLECTORLR3171 - CMH-MR16 WALL WASH REFLECTOR
3" MINI-ARC - HID TRIMS
4 3/8"

housing.
Lamp Ordering:Lamp Ordering:Lamp Ordering:Lamp Ordering: Ceramic Metal Halide lamp can be supplied with product packaging, use
the following ordering codes:
LLMMR16-20-SP: 20W Spot, LLMMR16-20-FL: 20W Flood
LLMMR16-39-SP: 39W Spot, LLMMR16-39-FL: 39W Flood
Warranty: Warranty: Warranty: Warranty: Covered by a 3 Year Warranty to be free of defects in materials and
craftsmanship.
Reflector Finish: Reflector Finish: Reflector Finish: Reflector Finish: One piece spun low-iridescent aluminum reflector with seem less self-
flanged ring Available in White, Black and Satin Haze.